
INSTRUCTIONS TO VOTERS: To vote for the candidate of your choice, fill in the oval next to the candidate's name. Use a black
or blue ballpoint pen. If you tear, deface, or wrongly mark this ballot, contact the County Clerk's office.

Completely fill in the oval.

Sample Ballot

Federal Offices

Democratic for U.S. President
Vote for One

JOSEPH R BIDEN JR

GABRIEL CORNEJO

MARIANNE DEBORAH WILLIAMSON

FRANK LOZADA

DEAN BENSON PHILLIPS
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11

21

40

41

42

47

51 Sam
ple

 Ball
ot


	Ballot proof test



